CNV_M1 _HG19 9 110658002 110662609 CHB

NA1L8606
NA18608
NAI8560

NA18538

NA18617
NA18624

NA]SSSE
NATSSS! e e
Peil——— | |
NA]BSQQ
— 1
— -I_

NA18545
NMEGZJ

=Ill

NA18558
e m——— L Ll

NALS616  mm—
NALESS0  mm—"

N ——— I LRI

NA18595

NA18539
NA18603
NA18532

NA18619
NA18609

NA18549.
NA18552

NA18502

NA18572

NA18539
NA18537 m—
NA18620
NA18632
NALG54]  me—
NA18634
NA18637

NA18534
NAL863?  m—
NALEE??  m—

I
NAL8566
NALB615

o NALE:RS
frecci——— |1 ]
1o
N1 m—
LTS e
s —
NA18593
NA18611 NALE560
NATHE} N A 1 SO
)
N8
NAIG636  mm—
[ I—— [ LT
Pt —— L P
e——— | | || i
12
W
A
—
—
—
NA18602
Wi055?  m—
NALEES)  —
NAL8505 s
nassdh
NAIG61  m——
e
i
NA18638 NALBSES
IAISERY N SN N NN 1 BN OB
prve——— L

pari—— 1
S
s
NA1057 NN 0 N

NA18612
NA18623
NALESE

NA18582

NA18543
NATSELE

NALE60S  mmm—

NA18547
NA18631
v ———— LR LD T L BRI T
NA18602
NA18542
NALE631
NALE576

NA18536
NATESS!  e——N

NALS617  m—
NALE613

H CNO m CN1

— NA18538
— NAL8632

— NA18609
NA18633

NALBSEE

— NA18518
— AL

waissso
-
IE—- I 0 R A
o
00w T ez

NA18621
NA18623

wanases
T R T R

sy

l El_l-l-_--= Nt

NALE596.

NAzB19
A NA18537
1110 O O e RTS8
NRIES
Nazesit
NAlgez0

Algo27

NAtgsss
S NA18612
1 0 0 T 000 Ry NALEES7

NA18SST
NA18612

NA18596

— NA18623
NA18603
NALB630
NA18624
NATB610
'NAL8573
NA18626
NA18605
ALS613 NA18616
‘— NA18564
NA18599
NA18566
NA18574
NA18534
NA18526
NA18559
—NALG530
— NA18610
I

NAI861
NAIBGz2
NALBS07
NMase?
NA18548
S m—
NALESSS

NA18605
'NA18559
NA18562
— NA18555

— 185
NA18597

11 O 0 O T e NA1552

NALG570
NALTRES
NALR?
AL
Naigs
Nmm

1110 00O e e 353553

s

Nmm ot

0 1000 R N e  NA 13575

NAIGRE

Naidess

NAlEees

l--lll-l Nalosss

NALGRE:

NA18546
— NA18582

— NA18543
NA18631

0 MO = %%

——- I TR T TR ——

I =,
NA18606

0 B R NATEE63

NA18570
—

NA18565
— NALE500 NAL8561

N‘\Eﬁﬁs__- [N IR T T TR T —————— 2
NA18606

T TS BTN T T ——
NAL8560
NALB2S

NA18502
L ——— e -
0 0 ey NAEE7S

— NALSE20

NA18626
NA18539

NAtass
NAtgs33
L ——
1 e NALE252
11850 NA18616
1 0 R e NA1324S

NA18538

T 1 T e T T T r—— e

NA18570
0 O e NALE356

NA18547
I IR T LRl —————— A

-100.0 -80.0 -60.0 -40.0 -20.0 0

0 20.0 40.0 60.0 80.0 100.0




